
St Edward’s Catholic First School 
Parsonage Lane, Windsor SL4 5EN 

Head Teacher : Mrs Sarah Matthews 
   Telephone : 01753 860607 

office@secfs.org.uk 
www.stedwardscatholicfirstschool.co.uk 

 

 

 

Meeting Schedule September 2023 - July 2024 

 

 

Meeting 09/23 to 07/24 Date  Time  

FGB  Tuesday 19th September 23 1730 

Resources Tuesday 14th November 23 1730 

Curriculum Tuesday 21st November 23  1730 

FGB  Thursday 30th November 23  1730 

Resources Tuesday 5th March 24 1730 

Curriculum Tuesday 12th March 24 1730 

FGB  Thursday 14th March 24 1730 

Resource  Tuesday 14th May 24 (TBA) 1730 

FGB Budget Only Thursday 23rd May 24 (TBA) 1730 

Curriculum Tuesday 25th June 24 1730 

FGB  Thursday 4th July 24  1730 
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